Bus

Bus Christchurch - Picton Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Christchurch — Picton Christchurch — Picton
21 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Christchurch

Wednesday 07:00
St Bedes College (Papanui)

Thursday 07:00
Northwood (Christchurch)

Friday 07:00
Belfast
Kaiapoi Saturday 07:00
Woodend Sunday 07:00
Waikuku

Route info
Leithfield Direction: Christchurch

Stops: 21
Amberley

Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min
Waipara

e
Greta Valley
Cheviot Wellington
Melson () i
Oaro Maribod&=ygh
Kaikoura
Clarence
Ward
Seddon
suth Island 7"

Blenheim Waipounamu

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Spring Creek

Christchurch - Picton BusMaps

Tua Marina

Picton


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170
https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170




Direction
Picton — Christchurch

22 stops

Open route schedule

Picton

Picton Information Centre

Tua Marina

Spring Creek

Blenheim

Seddon

Ward

Clarence

Kaikoura

Oaro

Cheviot

Greta Valley

Waipara

Amberley

Leithfield

Waikuku

Woodend

Kaiapoi

Belfast

Northwood (Christchurch)

St Bedes College (Papanui)

Christchurch

Route schedule
Picton — Christchurch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Picton
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 6 hour 5 min

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35

13:35


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170

Direction
Picton — Christchurch

22 stops

Open route schedule

Picton

Picton Information Centre

Crow Tavern (Picton)

Tua Marina

Spring Creek

Blenheim

Seddon

Ward

Clarence

Kaikoura

Oaro

Cheviot

Greta Valley

Waipara

Amberley

Leithfield

Waikuku

Woodend

Belfast

Northwood (Christchurch)

St Bedes College (Papanui)

Christchurch

Route schedule
Picton — Christchurch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Picton
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 6 hour 10 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170

Direction Route schedule

Christchurch — Picton Christchurch — Picton
20 stops Monday 13:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:55
Christchurch
Wednesday 13:55
St Bedes College (Papanui)
Thursday 13:55
Northwood (Christchurch)
Friday 13:55
Belfast
Woodend Saturday 13:55
Waikuku Sunday 13:55
Leithfield
Route info
Amberley Direction: Christchurch
i Stops: 20
Waipara
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min
Greta Valley
Cheviot
Oaro
Kaikoura
Clarence
Ward
Seddon
Blenheim

Spring Creek

Tua Marina

Picton

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christchurch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/new-zealand/public_transit-line-Christchurch-Picton-1327152375-503182170

